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DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

1378 MDA 2011

Com. v. Woodson

03/02/2013

837 EDA 2022
2084 EDA 2020
2591 EDA 2021
826 EDA 2021
2103 EDA 2021

831 EDA 2022
1113 WDA 2021
510 EDA 2022
266 WDA 2022
1977 EDA 2021
1489 MDA 2022
1490 MDA 2022
1340 MDA 2022
1728 MDA 2022
1162 WDA 2022
402 WDA 2023
2801 EDA 2022
2776 EDA 2022
1034 EDA 2023
485 WDA 2023
1621 EDA 2023
1084 MDA 2022
525 EDA 2023

Smith v. O'Brien
Com. v. Cruz
Com. v. Peters

Edwards v. Norfolk Southern Railway
Delaware Valley Landscape Stone v. RRQ,

LLC

Lin v. Bernard

Com. v. Eakin

Aita, M. v. NCB Mngmt
Toth v. Toth

Coryell v. Morris

Com. v. Layer

Com. v. Hightower
Mutual Benefit Ins. v. Koser
Com. v. Hoopengarner
Com. v. Hereford

Com. v. Snowden
Frempong v. Richardson
Com. v. Shabazz

Com. v. Wang

Com. v. Lissmore

Aloia, T. v. Diament Building Corp.

Smith v. Kannarkatt
Com. v. Floyd

01/19/2023
02/15/2023
02/24/2023
03/21/2023
03/30/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/15/2023
08/01/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
12/04/2023
01/17/2024
02/09/2024
02/12/2024
02/15/2024
02/23/2024
03/06/2024
03/07/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/13/2024

Granted 03/29/2023
Granted 04/27/2023
Granted 05/04/2023
Granted 05/24/2023
Granted 06/08/2023

Granted 07/11/2023
Granted 07/11/2023
Granted 07/21/2023
Granted 10/16/2023
Granted 01/09/2024
Granted 01/11/2024
Granted 01/11/2024
Granted 01/17/2024

Granted 04/12/2024
Granted 04/18/2024

Granted 05/03/2024
Denied 05/15/2024
Denied 05/15/2024



1158 MDA 2023
704 EDA 2022
1817 EDA 2023
1220 MDA 2023
939 MDA 2023
373 MDA 2023
1627 EDA 2022
503 MDA 2023
1183 MDA 2023
729 EDA 2023
354 EDA 2023
1919 EDA 2022
1273 EDA 2023
1314 EDA 2023
586 MDA 2023
1210 EDA 2023
852 WDA 2023
1745 MDA 2022
301 EDA 2023
2009 EDA 2023
1900 EDA 2023
668 WDA 2023
984 MDA 2022
1587 MDA 2022
936 MDA 2022
1017 WDA 2023
1053 MDA 2022
249 MDA 2023
387 MDA 2023
330 WDA 2023
550 EDA 2023
539 MDA 2023
1506 MDA 2021
1337 MDA 2023
382 MDA 2023

Com. v. Dunbar

Com. v. Corbin

Com. v. Cartalemi

Com. v. Rodriguez Burgos
Com. v. Wilkins

Com. v. Sutton

Com. v. Hurdle

Com. v. Cook

Com. v. Shearer

Poteat v. Asteak
Com. v. Mclntyre
Com. v. Diaz

Luo v. Preston

1700 Market St. v. Common Grounds

Com. v. Saez

In the Int. of: T.Z.W.T.
Com. v. Rudolph

Com. v. Branthafer
Com. v. Belous
Arangio v. Newton
Com. v. Caldwell
Com. v. Graham
Shultz v. York Hospital
Com. v. Morris

In Re: Estate of Pstrak
Com. v. Stanford
Com. v. Calderone
Com. v. Strope

Swart v. UPMC Pinnacle
Com. v. Turner
Com. v. Hartman
Com. v. Caraballo
Swatt v. Nottingham
In Re: V.M.T., a Minor
Com. v. Bodle

03/13/2024
03/14/2024
03/15/2024
03/15/2024
03/18/2024
03/19/2024
03/20/2024
03/20/2024
03/20/2024
03/21/2024
03/25/2024
03/27/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/03/2024
04/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/12/2024
04/15/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/19/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/23/2024
04/25/2024
04/26/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024

Dismissed 05/14/2024



445 WDA 2023
936 WDA 2023
374 MDA 2023
1389 WDA 2023

Com. v. Neill

In Re: Adoption of G.W.
Com. v. Reese

Com. v. Imm

04/30/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/10/2024



